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VP, Global Sales Channels & Alliances 

dmccatty@digitalrealty.com

Allen Harmsen

Sr. Director, AMER Partner Sales 

aharmsen@digitalrealty.com

David Robertson

VP, Global Strategic Alliances &

Partner Program 

drobertson@digitalrealty.com

Boon Kai Ng
Partner Sales Rep

APAC
bkng@digitalrealty.com

Christine Rawlinson

Global Channel Director Programs

EMEA & GTM

crawlinson@digitalrealty.com

Brian Pearce

Alliance Sales Rep

bpearce@digitalrealty.com

Joe Stagliano

Partner Sales Rep,

Core Networks & Financials 

jstagliano@digitalrealty.com

Mike Fuchs

Partner Sales Rep, 

Northeast 

mfuchs@digitalrealty.com

Morgan Granfield

Partner Sales Rep,

Central

mgranfield@digitalrealty.com

Adrian Keller

Partner Sales Rep, 

Pacific West 

akeller@digitalrealty.com

Don Foster

Alliance Sales Rep

dfoster@digitalrealty.com

Todd Windsor

Alliance Sales Rep

twindsor@digitalrealty.com

Len Salva

Global Channel Director Programs, 

NAM & Reseller Partners 

lsalva@digitalrealty.com

Michelle Temple

Sr. Channel Solutions 

Manager 

mtemple@digitalrealty.com

Scott Davison 

Alliance Solutions Manager 

sdavison@digitalrealty.com

Linne Voets

Marketing Manager, EMEA

linnev@interxion.com

Open Partner Marketing

Manager, APAC

nhanisah@digitalrealty.com

Global Channels & Alliances Organization: Sales and Marketing

Simon Francis

Sr. Director, EMEA Partner Sales 
sifrancis@digitalrealty.com

Holger Nicolay

Partner Sales Rep,
Germany 

holgern@digitalrealty.com

Hans Horn

Partner Sales Rep, 
Netherlands 

hansho@digitalrealty.com

Isabelle Prioux

Partner Sales Rep, 
France 

iprioux@digitalrealty.com

Silvana Merlos
Partner Business
Development Rep

smerlos@digitalrealty.com

Danielle Delong 
Sr Manager Partner 
Sales Operations

ddelong@digitalrealty.com

Jill Jones

Global Channel Director Programs, 

APAC & Agent Partners 

jt.jones@digitalrealty.com

Open PSR UK

Lu Peng (Peter)

Partner Sales Rep

APAC
p.lu@digitalrealty.com

Open PSR AMER

Partner Sales Rep,

Southeast

Paul Briggs

Alliance Sales Rep

EMEA
pbriggs@digitalrealty.com
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